Contribution Source (since 1/13)

Total individual contributions

Ticket purchases — individuals/business
Federal committees

Political clubs

MD candidate/slates

MD party committees

MD PACs

Non-Fed OOS committees

Other

Loans

Overall total contributions

Total from LLCs
Total from businesses
Total from out-of-district (outside 218xx)

Spending (since 1/13)
Salaries/other comp.

Rent and office expenses
Field expenses

Media

Printing/campaign materials
Direct Mailing (Mail House)
Postage

Purchase of Equipment
Fundraising Expenses
Transfers Out

Loan Repayment

Other

Returned Contribution

Overall total spending
Aggregate PAC contributions

Cash on hand (as of latest report)
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Sample-Hughes

2235
1050
0

0
6000
0
500

oNelNe]

9785

40
245

43.8

220
971.08
0

23

0
1986.71
60

0

592

0

3896.59

6224.94

monoblogue.us
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22.84%
10.73%
0.00%
0.00%
61.32%
0.00%
5.11%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

0.00%
1.22%
7.46%



