## House District 37A - 2014

Contribution Source (since 1/13)	Sample-Hughes	
Total individual contributions Ticket purchases – individuals/business Federal committees Political clubs MD candidate/slates MD party committees MD PACs Non-Fed OOS committees Other Loans	2235 1050 0 0 6000 0 500 0	22.84% 10.73% 0.00% 0.00% 61.32% 0.00% 5.11% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
Overall total contributions	9785	
Total from LLCs Total from businesses Total from out-of-district (outside 218xx)  Spending (since 1/13) Salaries/other comp. Rent and office expenses Field expenses Media	0 40 245 0 43.8 0 220	0.00% 1.22% 7.46%
Printing/campaign materials Direct Mailing (Mail House) Postage Purchase of Equipment	971.08 0 23	
Fundraising Expenses Transfers Out Loan Repayment Other Returned Contribution	1986.71 60 0 592 0	
Overall total spending	3896.59	
Aggregate PAC contributions	1	
Cash on hand (as of latest report)	6224.94	

Copyright 2014 – Michael Swartz monoblogue.us